
74

75

73

80

81

71

75

76

90

93

79

80

89

76

2nd LOW GROSS Deano Whitson $75.00

LOW NET Jerry Brown

Andrew Andres

Mike Osmon

LOW GROSS Don Brisbois $100.00

4th LOW NET $25.00

4th LOW NET Matt Brown $25.00

2nd LOW GROSS - tie
Billy McLean

94 $40.00 ea.

LOW NET - tie 72 $75.00 ea.

Dan Lindbo

Thomas Carter

Karl Reese

James Bui $75.00

3rd LOW NET Jimmy Lovejoy $50.00

LOW GROSS Sam Tuttle $100.00

18+ BLACK CATS DIVISION IV

Mark Schuler

LOW NET - tie 77 $90.00 ea.

LOW GROSS Jon Roberts $100.00

Beau Faust

2024 Meadow Pank Men's Club 

RED, WHITE, & BLUE Tournament
Saturday July 6th

+3 FIRECRACKER DIVISION I 5

$100.00

742nd LOW NET - tie $50.00 ea.Paul Whitson

Terry Wallace

2nd LOW GROSS

LOW NET Steve Dumdie

$75.00Paul Rautio

Jasper Wilson

6 CHERRYBOMB DIVISION II 10

LOW GROSS Fred Hyke $100.00

2nd LOW GROSS

11 M-80s DIVISION III 17

2nd LOW NET Dan Wesdyk $75.00

3rd LOW NET Trevor Whitman $50.00

Casey Fivecoat

$100.00

4th LOW NET - tie
Joe D

77 $25.00 ea.



Hole #4 Hole #13

Hole #8 Hole #17

HOLE # Score HOLE # Score

3 3

6 3

7 4

9 3

11 3

HOLE # Score HOLE # Score

4 1

7 3

8 1

10 3

18 2

HOLE # HOLE #

8 13

8 13

8 13

8 13

13 17

13 17

Thomas Carter

Dan Lindbo

Joe D

Trevor Whitman 

Steve Dumdie

Jasper Wilson

James Bui

Jasper Wilson

Matt Brown

DEUCE POT ( 12 ) - $20.00 EA.

Curtis Huff

Paul Whitson

Paul Whitson

Jon Roberts 8'-9" Thomas Carter 10'-1"

GROSS SKINS ( 5 ) - $47.00 ea

NAME NAME

KP WINNERS - $73.00 ea

AndrewAndres 12'-0" Kenny Strachan 3'-10"

2023 MPMC RED, WHITE, & BLUE Tournament - Side Pots

Sam Shelton

NAME NAME

David Startup

Sean Verlo

Gene Stalder

Karl Reese

Raul Vizcaino

Kenny Strachan

Thomas Carter

Beau Faust

NET SKINS ( 5 ) - $56.00 ea

NAME NAME

Troy Alexander


